ABE - Anlagen

Radtyp:
ARC G4
Hersteller:
Rial
Radgröße:
6 J x 14 H2

ABE-Nr.:
Beantragt
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Beantragt



Nachtrag:
--
Ausfertigung:
1



Nr.
Ausf.
Zentrierung
ET
LZ/LK
NB
Fahrzeuge
Stand

1
A2
Z01
35
4/100
60,2
Renault
1.A

2
A2
Z02
35
4/100
59,2
Nissan,Subaru
1.A

3
A2
Z03
35
4/100
57,1
VW,Audi,Seat,Skoda,BMW
1.A

4
A2
Z04
35
4/100
56,6
Opel,Daewoo
1.A

5
A2
Z05
35
4/100
56,1
Honda,Rover,Mitsubishi,Kia,Daihatsu,

Proton
1.A

6
A2
Z06
35
4/100
54,1
Toyota,Mazda,Suzuki
1.A

7
A2
Z07
35
4/100
52,1
Volvo
1.A

8
A1
Z09
35
4/98
58,1
Fiat,Seat,Lancia,Alfa Romeo
1.A

9
A3
Z03
35
4/108
57,1
Audi
1.A

10
A3
ohne
35
4/108
63,3
Ford,Mazda
1.A

11
A5
Z10
35
4/114,3
67,1
Mitsubishi,Hyundai,Volvo,

Kia
1.A

12
A5
Z11
35
4/114,3
66,2
Nissan
1.A

13
A5
Z12
35
4/114,3
64,2
Honda,Rover
1.A

14
A5
Z13
35
4/114,3
60,1
Suzuki,Subaru
1.A

15
P2
Ohne
18/22
4/108
65,1
Citroen, Peugeot
1.A

